22 Eyliil 1993 Garsamba

6. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye
Forma S

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Atismi

OZANBEY(12)
MELIK1(13)
MUTISKAN(3)
TASVIR(11)
KIRYUNT(4)
TULNEA(7)
UMTBEY(18)
POLAT**(16)
BOGAZIGI.1(15)
ALBAYIM6)
KIRTAY.1(9)
ERDAL.1(2)
SAHIN.116(17)
AKBULUT(14)
OVERAGA*(1)
CARIYE.1(8)
TOLGAER(10)

NIRVANA!(5)

Yas
4yda

4yaa
4yaa
S5yak
Bykk
8yka
Byaa
Byaa
Byaa
Syaa
S5yka
Byaa
Byka
7yka
Byka
7yak
8yaa

8yda

Yans Sonuglan

1)32¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BUYUKADA* - NEAVE28

SADUN- SEYYARE43
TASKENT* - CAHDE65

SERHANBEY - SEYYARE38
HLALUZZAMAN 25 - MENOULE 28
TULPAR' - NEAVE 31

MERTOL - GULBAHAR

TULHAK - SABIKA 59

TULRAH- ZAHDE 29

UMUT.2 - ZEHRA.92

BUYUKADA* - MATRA.52

GHAZAL - SIMSEK. 141

ANSAY - ESIN1

HLALUZZAMAN 25 - KEMY ETULIRAK 32
ONOL - YILDIZ.364

HLALUZZAMAN 25 - VENOULE 18
TOLGA* - ALMVRUHIYE 15

DORUHAN - VELIKETULCEVAL.25

Siklet
52

49
56
525
46
50
52,5
63
46
60,5
53
46
575
475
63
52
575

57

Handikap 16
2)13¢
Jokey
C.DURSUN

EMIN KARATAS
H.KARATAS
ZMUTLU
SKAYA
1.GUR
E.YALCIN
AATCI
U.GUVEN
D.MUTLU
E.CANKILIC
H.BASOGLU
ARNMILDIZ
MALTUNBAS
YTUNG
KMELIKE
H.BOYRAZ

AOZDENiZ

Sahip
YAS. KILIC

SUZ TAVER

NAZ. BAYRAM
O.FAR GIRGIN

A VAL. SIDAR

FEV. DEDE

A IHS. HAYIRLIOGLU
M NIY. POLATYAR
HAY. PERINGEK

Y. KUR. SUMBUL
RAM SANVER
NUS. FIKIRCIOGLU
EM. ISLETIR
ALTAYTAR

SAL. YARDIVCI
GUL. KELLECI
YUS. ATLI

AHM DIZDAROGLU

3)6%t
Antrendrii
NURITTIN GUL

EMUTLU
RKARABULUT
I.YILDIR
H.CIHAN

OBEKMEZCI

ANHING
BAKTAS
H.0zOMCU
AOLCAR
C.OZDIL
F.SERINTURK
MYIGITER

H.BEYAZLAR

H.BEYAZLAR

1600 Kum

Derece

1.50.25

1.50.65

15113

1.51.29

151.30

1.51.41

1.52.25

1.52.45

1.52.71

1.53.05

1.53.33

1.53.37

1.53.40

1.54.08

1.54.17

1.54.29

1.54.49

1.57.44

istanbul Hipdromu (84. Yans Giinii)

4)3+¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGk. HP
6,55 12

4,50 13
4,35 3
18,00 1"
17,00 4
19,00 7
48,00 18
32,00 16
99,00 15
44,00 6
4,60 9
76,00 2
16,00 17
9,40 14
31,00 1
10,00 8
32,00 10
6,45 5



